
®/TM M&M’S, the letter M, the M&M’S Characters, SNICKERS, the parallelogram design, 3 MUSKETEERS, 
COMBOS, DOVE, MILKY WAY, and TWIX aretrademarks of Mars, Inc. ©Mars, Incorporated 2014. All rights 
reserved. ©2014 B&G Foods, Inc. SIX FLAGS and all related indicia are trademarks of Six Flags Theme Parks 
Inc. ®, TM and © 2014. LOONEY TUNES and all related characters and elements are trademarks of and © 
Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. BATMAN, SUPERMAN, JUSTICE LEAGUE and all related characters and elements 
are trademarks of and © DC Comics.       (s14) 

                      CIRKUS BERZERKUS**   
                         TEXAS ARENA
            RATED “THE BEST 3D HAUNTED ATTRACTION  
                          IN THE SOUTHWEST” - By Hauntworld.com
Hurry, hurry, hurry, the Circus is in town.  Not just any circus, a circus turned 
upside down. Killer clowns that swing an axe and freak show freaks that will 
attack. Blood in the center ring will glow bright, as you face this “carn-evil” 
in a whole new light.  Rabid buffoons in greasepaint you’ll dread, to join in 
this circus you might end up dead.  CIRKUS BERZERKUS, a blacklight fright. 

RETURNING FOR 2014

3D  

ATTRACTION

FRIGHT PASS  
REQUIRED

Fright  Pass                           $20
All  season  fright  pass     $25
*$15 SEASON PASS EXCLUSIVE (FIRST 3 WEEKS ONLY)*

                      CADAVER HALL ASYLUM**  
                         TEXAS ARENA
Lose your mind and have yourself committed to CADAVER HALL ASYLUM.  
Insane inmates run rampant through the corridors of this once majestic 
sanatorium. Surgeons who once cut with a skillful hand, now crazed from 
their toxic experiments, dissect, dismember and disfigure at a slow and 
agonizing pace to feed their twisted urges. Step into the waiting room to be 
admitted, but watch your back as therapy in this gruesome clinic has turned 
fatal. Patient prognosis WWW CADAVER HALL ASYLUM, the doctor is in…
sane, criminally. 

RETURNING FOR 2014

                      PIGGY’S BLOOD SHED**   
                        TEXAS SECTION
                           A long forgotten roadside attraction along Route 666, this   
hog farm, famous for its bacon and BBQ, is open under new ownership. This 
genetically altered porker has taken over serving a whole new “Q” that tastes 
like anything but chicken. Piggy’s stockyards and smokehouse have turned 
the tables on man versus beast and now houses a very human livestock.  
So be leery travelers, you may find yourself as the next blue plate special 
on Piggy’s menu.  Stop into Piggy’s Blood Shed…it’s horror gone hog wild.

RETURNING FOR 2014

                      TOTAL DARKNESS** 
                         GOTHAM SECTION
Follow the leader and face your fear of the dark as you make your way 
through this completely blacked-out maze. Your sense of direction will 
be lost. What’s right may be left, what’s left may be right and you must be 
prepared for the things that go bump in the dark.  Fright awaits you at every 
corridor, whether it is real or your imagination is what you must decide. 
Total Darkness: face your fear of things that go “Bump in the Night”! 

                      ZOMBIE  
           INFESTATION** 
                       ADVENTURE THEATRE
 The zombie plague has over run the world.  In an emergency response, 
the military has launched a mass effort to protect the uninfected while 
exterminating the Zombie Infestation.  Z.E.R.O. (Zombie Elimination 
Response Operation) camps are currently being erected across the 
nation within every major city.  We are in a very hostile situation.  Your 
local Camp Z.E.R.O. is your only hope to stay alive.  Take action now.

Presented byRETURNING FOR 2014

   P R E M I U M
Haunted ATTRACTIONS

(CONTINUED)   P R E M I U M
Haunted ATTRACTIONS

All haunted attractions will have a minimum of ½ hour wait, depending 
on guest demand.  The earlier in the day you plan your visit to a haunted 
attraction, the less your wait time is likely to be.  All haunted attractions 
incorporate the use of theatrical smoke and strobe lights.  Persons sensitive 
to these items should not participate. “PIGGY’S BLOOD SHED”, “CADAVER 
HALL ASYLUM”, “CIRKUS BERZERKUS”, AND “ZOMBIE INFESTATION**” 
incorporate the use of a large number of latex props. Persons with latex 
allergies should not participate.  Be sure to read all  attraction information 
signage before entering for specific rules of conduct and warnings. 

PRESENTED BY:

GHOUL RULES
• A ghoul’s job is to scare you—not the reverse.  Guests who taunt, touch or yell at  
   ghouls or other guests will be ejected from the park without a refund.

• Do not touch or remove props, scenery, webbing or landscaping. Damage to park    
   property is cause for ejection without a refund.

• No masks, face coverings, hand-held accessories, or full-face makeup for any   
   guest over the age of 12.  Costumes must be appropriate for a family oriented  
   environment.

FRIGHT NOTES
• Shows are popular so arrive at least 15 minutes early. Theater doors close  
   promptly at show time with no further entrance.

• Shows, midways and attractions may contain strobes, latex, fog and other effects.

• For your safety, guests are not permitted on stage or stage stairs.

• Due to weather and other circumstances, shows may be canceled, delayed or  
   changed without notice. Thank you for understanding.

• Haunted Houses and Scare Zones are not recommended for Guests ages 12 
   and under.

UPGRADE YOUR TICKET TODAY TO A 
2015 SEASON PASS

HURRY OFFER ENDS SOON - GO TO GUEST RELATIONS FOR DETAILS

FREE  
HURRICANE HARBOR  

SEASON PASS

FREE  
PARKING

FREE  
TICKETS FOR  

YOUR FRIENDS

FREE  
UPGRADE TO GOLD

$34 99
+ TAX

FOR ONLY

TIMES

FRI SAT

*    May not be appropriate for small children.
** This is not a children’s attraction. Not recommended for guests under  
      16 years of age. 

NOTE: Six Flags Over Texas new haunted attractions contain extreme elements and 
scenes depicting horror and violence that some may find inappropriate or unsettling. 
If you find this type of entertainment distasteful, please do not visit these attractions. 
Suggested for 16 years and older; younger children should be accompanied by  
an adult.

All shows and times are subject to change without notice.  

MON 
10/13

2:00
3:30
5:00
7:00
8:45

WELCOME TO  
ARANIA’S  

NIGHTMARE

HOWL

WBAT FRIGHT TIME  
RADIO REMOTE†

KIDS COSTUMES 
CATWALK†

SCARY-OKE†

Looney Tunes  
SPOOKY TOWN

WBAT FRIGHT TIME 
RADIO FINAL  
CHALLENGE†

DEAD MAN’S PARTY 
PRESENTS ZOMBIE 

A-ROCK-ALYPSE
MAJESTIC THEATRE STAGE

DEAD MAN’S PARTY 
PRESENTS ZOMBIE 

A-ROCK-ALYPSE
SILVER STAR CAROUSEL STAGE

*POST AWAKENING

TEXAS  
SCARE-A-TORY†

VOODOO SWAMP†

THE LOST HOLLOWS†

NEW FOR 2014

2 0 1 4

SHOWS &  
ATTRACTIONS

SIX FLAGS  
SPOOKTACULAR 
STREET PARTY†

SCARE ZONES

Shows / Attractions

THE AWAKENING†

DR. FRIGHT’S FINAL 
FREAKOUT†

SUN 
9/28

1:00
2:30
4:00
5:30

6:30
8:00
9:30

SUN
10/5 & 
10/12

1:00
2:45
4:30
6:15

1:00
2:45
4:30
6:15

SUN
10/19 & 
10/26

SUN
11/2

1:00
2:30
4:00
6:00
7:30

1:00
2:30
4:00
5:30

4:00
6:00
8:00
9:30

2:00
3:30
5:00

7:00
8:15
9:45

2:00
3:30
5:00
7:15

2:00
3:30
5:00
7:15

2:00
4:00
6:00
8:00

2:00
3:30
5:00

3:15 3:307:30 3:30 3:303:30 3:30

10:00 7:0010:00 8:00 8:009:00 7:00

12:15
2:30
6:00*
8:45

12:15
6:00*

6:30* 
9:00

12:15
6:00*

12:15
6:00*

12:15
6:00*

12:15
6:00*

1:15
3:30
5:00
7:30

1:30
3:00
4:30

7:45 1:30
3:00
4:30
6:45

1:30
3:00
4:30
6:45

1:30
3:30
5:30
7:30

1:30
3:00
4:30

1:30
5:00
7:45

1:30
5:00

8:15 1:30
5:00
7:00

1:30
5:00
7:00

1:30
5:00
7:00

1:30
5:00

6:00 6:006:30 6:00 6:006:00 6:00

10:45 7:4510:45 8:45 8:459:45 7:45

FRI SAT MON 
10/13

SUN 
9/28

SUN
10/5 & 
10/12

SUN
10/19 & 
10/26

SUN
11/2

FRI SAT MON 
10/13HAUNTED HOUSES

SUN 
9/28

SUN
10/5 & 
10/12

SUN
10/19 & 
10/26

SUN
11/2

PIGGY’S  
BLOOD SHED

CADAVER HALL 
ASYLUM

CIRKUS BERZERKUS

TOTAL DARKNESS

ZOMBIE INFESTATION

6:30 -  
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

7:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

7:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

4:00 - 
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

2:00 - 
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

3:00 - 
CLOSE

3:00 - 
CLOSE

3:00 - 
CLOSE

3:00 - 
CLOSE

3:00 - 
CLOSE

3:00 - 
CLOSE

6:00 -  
10:00

12:00 - 
10:00

12:00 - 
7:00

12:00 - 
8:00

12:00 - 
9:00

12:00 - 
7:00

12:00 - 
8:00

6:30 -  
10:00

10:30 - 
8:00

11:30 - 
7:00

11:30 - 
8:00

11:30 - 
8:00

11:00 - 
7:00

11:00 - 
6:00

6:00 -  
10:00

10:30 - 
8:00

11:00 - 
7:00

11:00 - 
8:00

10:30 - 
8:00

10:30 - 
7:00

11:00 - 
6:00

7:00 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

7:00 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

7:00 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

6:30 -  
CLOSE

Presented by

† Weather Permitting



3

1

5

4

6

THE DAVID BLACKBURN SOUTHERN PALACE 
THE MAJESTIC THEATRE STAGE
THE SILVER STAR CAROUSEL STAGE
Bugs Bunny BOOMTOWN
BACK PORCH STAGE 
SUPERMAN: TOWER OF POWER AREA

1
2
3
4
5
6

FRIGHTFUL SHOWS  
AND ATTRACTIONS

PRESENTED BY:

OLD SOUTH & FRANCE

TEXAS

STAR MALL

USA & BUGS BUNNY  
BOOMTOWN

TOWER

GOODTIMES SQUARE

GOTHAM CITY

Voodoo Swamp: Cursed are those that  
enter the Voodoo Swamp. You’ve been warned!  
(weather permitting)

Cadaver Hall Asylum: Insane inmates run rampant; 
come have yourself committed and lose your mind!

Cirkus Berzerkus: Killer clowns that swing an ax and 
freak show freaks that will attack!

1

2

3

WBAT Fright Time Radio Remote: Join the 
1313WBAT Fright Time Radio crew for some Halloween  
fun and games. (weather permitting)

Kids Costume Catwalk: Kids 10 and under strut  
their stuff on the WBAT Fright Fest Radio catwalk.  
(weather permitting)

WBAT Fright Time Radio  
Final Challenge: 3 contestants compete  
to win spooktacular prizes. (weather permitting)

Dead Man’s Party Presents  
Zombie A-Rock-Alypse: Six Flags Zombies  
and Ghouls dance to the beat of their own demented  
drumspooktacular prizes. 

The Awakening: Watch out as ghouls and goblins  
rise from the earth to greet you. (weather permitting)

Six Flags Spooktacular Street Party:  
The zombie crew shock the streets of Six Flags with  
a unique dance mix.  (weather permitting)

Dr. Frights Final Freakout: Join the party at the  
Star Mall Fear Factory. (Show starts 30 minutes before  
park closing - weather permitting)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

TEXAS SCARE-A-TORY: Beware of the murderous  
desperados of the lawless west. (weather permitting)

Piggy’s Blood Shed: Its horror gone hog wild in this 
forgotten Route 666 roadside attraction.

Scary-Oke: Become the next Vampire Idol and perform  
in Fright Fest karaoke. (weather permitting)

1

2

3

Welcome to Arania’s Nightmare:  
Enjoy this classic comical show about the hunt  
for undying love.

1

Howl: A toe-tapping Howl-o-ween top 10  
countdown.

Dead Man’s Party Presents  
Zombie A-Rock-Alypse: Six Flags Zombies and Ghouls 
dance to the beat of their own demented drum.

The Lost Hollows: Watch out as the spirits of the  
forgotten come alive to protect its secrets and legacy.

Zombie Infestation: The military has  
launched a mass effort to protect the uninfected  
while exterminating the Zombie Infestation.

1

2

3

4

Total Darkness: Face your fear of the dark as  
you make your way through this blacked out maze.

1

Looney Tunes Spooky Town: Trick or treat and meet 
members of the Looney Tunes Gang.  (For guests 54 inches 
and under)

1

= Scare Zones (FREE Attraction)

= Kid-Friendly Attraction

= Due to its popularity this show may require 
   a free entry ticket available at the theatre.      
   Tickets are on a first come, first served basis  
   and will be distributed for the next available  
   show only. Limited to 4 per guest.

SCARE ZONES
Texas Scare-a-tory: The once feared, murderous 
desperados of the lawless west were unceremoniously 
sent to their final resting place in Boot Hill. Legend 
has it they are now roaming the streets searching for 
their next showdown.

Voodoo Swamp: The original zombie myth came 
to life in the swamps and bayous of New Orleans 
decades ago. Now the spirits are calling the Caddo 
Lake Barge area their new home. Cursed are those 
that enter the Voodoo Swamp!

The Lost Hollows: Amongst the temple ruins of  
“The Lost Hollows” roam the spirits of an ancient 
forgotten civilization. To protect it from intruders the 
jungle comes alive to defend its secrets from all those 
who seek to defile its legacy.

STAR MALL

OLD SOUTH & FRANCE

TEXAS

GOODTIMES SQUARE

GOTHAM CITY

TOWER

USA & BUGS BUNNY  
BOOMTOWN

(FREE ATTRACTIONS)

Presented by

Presented by

Presented by

Presented by

Presented by

NOTE: All of Six Flags Fright Fest shows and attractions are in high demand and well attended. All 
showtimes are subject to change without notice. Doors for all shows open approximately 15 minutes 
prior to published show time.  Waiting lines for entry tend to form earlier, so plan to arrive a least ¾ hour 
prior to show time. Shows start promptly at published show time. No late seating or re-entry permitted.  

*Due to its popularity “Welcome to Arania’s Nightmare” and “HOWL” on our busier days may require a free 
entry ticket available at the theatre.  Tickets are on a first come first served basis and will be distributed 
for the next available show only, limited to 4 per guest.  May not be appropriate for small children.

2

1-7
1

2

3

1

1

1

2
3

1

1
2

3

4

Presented by


