SHOWS / ATTRACTIONS

		TIMES						
HAUNTED HOUSES	FRI	SAT	SUN 9/28	SUN 10/5 & 10/12	SUN 10/19 & 10/26	SUN 11/2	MON 10/13	
PIGGY'S BLOOD SHED	6:30 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	
CADAVER HALL ASYLUM	7:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	
CIRKUS BERZERKUS	7:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	4:00 - CLOSE	
TOTAL DARKNESS	6:30 - CLOSE	3:00 - CLOSE	3:00 - CLOSE	3:00 - CLOSE	3:00 - CLOSE	3:00 - CLOSE	3:00 - CLOSE	
ZOMBIE INFESTATION	6:30 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	2:00 - CLOSE	
SHOWS & ATTRACTIONS	FRI	SAT	SUN 9/28	SUN 10/5 & 10/12	SUN 10/19 & 10/26	SUN 11/2	MON 10/13	
WELCOME TO ARANIA'S NIGHTMARE	6:30 8:00 9:30	2:00 3:30 5:00 7:00 8:45	1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30	1:00 2:45 4:30 6:15	1:00 2:30 4:00 6:00 7:30	1:00 2:30 4:00 5:30	1:00 2:45 4:30 6:15	
HOWL	7:00 8:15 9:45	4:00 6:00 8:00 9:30	2:00 3:30 5:00	2:00 3:30 5:00 7:15	2:00 4:00 6:00 8:00	2:00 3:30 5:00	2:00 3:30 5:00 7:15	
WBAT FRIGHT TIME RADIO REMOTE [†]	6:00 - 10:00	12:00 - 10:00	12:00 - 7:00	12:00 - 8:00	12:00 - 9:00	12:00 - 7:00	12:00 - 8:00	
KIDS COSTUMES CATWALK [†]	7:30	3:15	3:30	3:30	3:30	3:30	3:30	
SCARY-OKE†	6:30 - 10:00	10:30 - 8:00	11:30 - 7:00	11:30 - 8:00	11:30 - 8:00	11:00 - 7:00	11:00 - 6:00	
Looney Tunes SPOOKY TOWN	6:00 - 10:00	10:30 - 8:00	11:00 - 7:00	11:00 - 8:00	10:30 - 8:00	10:30 - 7:00	11:00 - 6:00	
WBAT FRIGHT TIME RADIO FINAL CHALLENGE [†]	10:00	10:00	7:00	8:00	9:00	7:00	8:00	
DEAD MAN'S PARTY PRESENTS ZOMBIE A-ROCK-ALYPSE SILVER STAR CAROUSEL STAGE *POST AWAKENING	6:30* 9:00	12:15 2:30 6:00* 8:45	12:15 6:00*	12:15 6:00*	12:15 6:00*	12:15 6:00*	12:15 6:00*	
DEAD MAN'S PARTY PRESENTS ZOMBIE A-ROCK-ALYPSE MAJESTIC THEATRE STAGE	7:45	1:15 3:30 5:00 7:30	1:30 3:00 4:30	1:30 3:00 4:30 6:45	1:30 3:30 5:30 7:30	1:30 3:00 4:30	1:30 3:00 4:30 6:45	
SIX FLAGS SPOOKTACULAR STREET PARTY [†]	8:15	1:30 5:00 7:45	1:30 5:00	1:30 5:00 7:00	1:30 5:00 7:00	1:30 5:00	1:30 5:00 7:00	
THE AWAKENING†	6:30	6:00	6:00	6:00	6:00	6:00	6:00	
DR. FRIGHT'S FINAL FREAKOUT†	10:45	10:45	7:45	8:45	9:45	7:45	8:45	
SCARE ZONES	FRI	SAT	SUN 9/28	SUN 10/5 & 10/12	SUN 10/19 & 10/26	SUN 11/2	MON 10/13	
TEXAS SCARE-A-TORY [†]	7:00 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	
VOODOO SWAMP†	7:00 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	
THE LOST HOLLOWS†	7:00 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	6:30 - CLOSE	

† Weather Permitting

HAUNTED ATTRACTIONS



PIGGY'S BLOOD SHED TEXAS SECTION**

A long forgotten roadside attraction along Route 666, this hog farm, famous for its bacon and BBQ, is open under new ownership. This genetically altered porker has taken over serving a whole new "Q" that tastes like anything but chicken. Piggy's stockyards and smokehouse have turned the tables on man versus beast and now houses a very human livestock. So be leery travelers, you may find yourself as the next blue plate special on Piggy's menu. Stop into Piggy's Blood Shed...it's horror gone hog wild.

RETURNING FOR 2014



CADAVER HALL ASYLUM**

Lose your mind and have yourself committed to CADAVER HALL ASYLUM. Insane inmates run rampant through the corridors of this once majestic sanatorium. Surgeons who once cut with a skillful hand, now crazed from their toxic experiments, dissect, dismember and disfigure at a slow and agonizing pace to feed their twisted urges. Step into the waiting room to be admitted, but watch your back as therapy in this gruesome clinic has turned fatal. Patient prognosis § § § CADAVER HALL ASYLUM, the doctor is in...

RETURNING FOR 2014



CIRKUS BERZERKUS TEXAS ARENA**

RATED "THE BEST 3D HAUNTED ATTRACTION **IN THE SOUTHWEST" - By Hauntworld.com**

Hurry, hurry, the Circus is in town. Not just any circus, a circus turned upside down. Killer clowns that swing an axe and freak show freaks that will attack. Blood in the center ring will glow bright, as you face this "carn-evil" in a whole new light. Rabid buffoons in greasepaint you'll dread, to join in this circus you might end up dead. CIRKUS BERZERKUS, a blacklight fright.



FRIGHT PASS ALL SEASON FRIGHT PASS \$25 *\$15 SEASON PASS EXCLUSIVE (FIRST 3 WEEKS ONLY)*

GHOUL RULES

- A ghoul's job is to scare you—not the reverse. Guests who taunt, touch or yell at ghouls or other guests will be ejected from the park without a refund.
- Do not touch or remove props, scenery, webbing or landscaping. Damage to park property is cause for ejection without a refund.
- No masks, face coverings, hand-held accessories, or full-face makeup for any quest over the age of 12. Costumes must be appropriate for a family oriented

FRIGHT NOTES

- Shows are popular so arrive at least 15 minutes early. Theater doors close promptly at show time with no further entrance.
- Shows, midways and attractions may contain strobes, latex, fog and other effects.
- · For your safety, guests are not permitted on stage or stage stairs.
- Due to weather and other circumstances, shows may be canceled, delayed or changed without notice. Thank you for understanding.
- Haunted Houses and Scare Zones are not recommended for Guests ages 12

UPGRADE YOUR TICKET TODAY TO A 2015 SEASON PASS



HURRY OFFER ENDS SOON - GO TO GUEST RELATIONS FOR DETAILS

®/™ M&M'S, the letter M, the M&M'S Characters, SNICKERS, the parallelogram design, 3 MUSKETEERS, COMBOS, DOVE, MILKY WAY, and TWIX aretrademarks of Mars, Inc. ©Mars, Incorporated 2014. All rights reserved. ©2014 B&G Foods, Inc. SIX FLAGS and all related indicia are trademarks of Six Flags Theme Parks Inc. ®, TM and © 2014. LOONEY TUNES and all related characters and elements are trademarks of and © Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc. BATMAN, SUPERMAN, JUSTICE LEAGUE and all related characters and elements are trademarks of and © DC Comics. (\$14)





HAUNTED ATTRACTIONS



TOTAL DARKNESS** **GOTHAM SECTION**



Follow the leader and face your fear of the dark as you make your way through this completely blacked-out maze. Your sense of direction will be lost. What's right may be left, what's left may be right and you must be prepared for the things that go bump in the dark. Fright awaits you at every corridor, whether it is real or your imagination is what you must decide. Total Darkness: face your fear of things that go "Bump in the Night"!

NEW FOR 2014



INFESTATION** ADVENTURE THEATRE

Presented by

The zombie plague has over run the world. In an emergency response, the military has launched a mass effort to protect the uninfected while exterminating the Zombie Infestation. Z.E.R.O. (Zombie Elimination Response Operation) camps are currently being erected across the nation within every major city. We are in a very hostile situation. Your local Camp Z.E.R.O. is your only hope to stay alive. Take action now.



All haunted attractions will have a minimum of ½ hour wait, depending on guest demand. The earlier in the day you plan your visit to a haunted attraction, the less your wait time is likely to be. All haunted attractions incorporate the use of theatrical smoke and strobe lights. Persons sensitive to these items should not participate. "PIGGY'S BLOOD SHED", "CADAVER HALL ASYLUM", "CIRKUS BERZERKUS", AND "ZOMBIE INFESTATION**" incorporate the use of a large number of latex props. Persons with latex allergies should not participate. Be sure to read all attraction information signage before entering for specific rules of conduct and warnings.

- May not be appropriate for small children.
- ** This is not a children's attraction. Not recommended for guests under

NOTE: Six Flags Over Texas new haunted attractions contain extreme elements and scenes depicting horror and violence that some may find inappropriate or unsettling. If you find this type of entertainment distasteful, please do not visit these attractions. Suggested for 16 years and older; younger children should be accompanied by

All shows and times are subject to change without notice.

SCARE ZONES (FREE ATTRACTIONS)

Texas Scare-a-tory: The once feared, murderous desperados of the lawless west were unceremoniously sent to their final resting place in Boot Hill. Legend has it they are now roaming the streets searching for their next showdown.



Voodoo Swamp: The original zombie myth came to life in the swamps and bayous of New Orleans decades ago. Now the spirits are calling the Caddo Lake Barge area their new home. Cursed are those that enter the Voodoo Swamp!



The Lost Hollows: Amongst the temple ruins of "The Lost Hollows" roam the spirits of an ancient forgotten civilization. To protect it from intruders the jungle comes alive to defend its secrets from all those who seek to defile its legacy.



Presented by

(Milky Way

FRIGHTFUL SHOWS AND ATTRACTIONS

STAR MALL

- WBAT Fright Time Radio Remote: Join the 1313WBAT Fright Time Radio crew for some Halloween fun and games. (weather permitting)
- **Kids Costume Catwalk:** Kids 10 and under strut their stuff on the WBAT Fright Fest Radio catwalk. (weather permitting)
- 3 WBAT Fright Time Radio Final Challenge: 3 contestants compete to win spooktacular prizes. (weather permitting)

4 Dead Man's Party Presents

Zombie A-Rock-Alypse: Six Flags Zombies
and Ghouls dance to the beat of their own demented

drumspooktacular prizes. The Awakening: Watch out as ghouls and goblins rise from the earth to greet you. (weather permitting)





NOTE: All of Six Flags Fright Fest shows and attractions are in high demand and well attended. All showtimes are subject to change without notice. Doors for all shows open approximately 15 minutes prior to published show time. Waiting lines for entry tend to form earlier, so plan to arrive a least 3/4 hour prior to show time. Shows start promptly at published show time. No late seating or re-entry permitted.

*Due to its popularity "Welcome to Arania's Nightmare" and "HOWL" on our busier days may require a free entry ticket available at the theatre. Tickets are on a first come first served basis and will be distributed for the next available show only. limited to 4 per quest. May not be appropriate for small children.

TEXAS

- TEXAS SCARE-A-TORY: Beware of the murderous desperados of the lawless west. (weather permitting)
- Piggy's Blood Shed: Its horror gone hog wild in this forgotten Route 666 roadside attraction.
- Scary-Oke: Become the next Vampire Idol and perform in Fright Fest karaoke. (weather permitting)

GOODTIMES SQUARE

- Howl: A toe-tapping Howl-o-ween top 10
- Dead Man's Party Presents
 Zombie A-Rock-Alypse: Six Flags Zombies and Ghouls
 dance to the beat of their own demented drum.
- 3 The Lost Hollows: Watch out as the spirits of the forgotten come alive to protect its secrets and legacy.
- **Zombie Infestation:** The military has launched a mass effort to protect the uninfected while exterminating the Zombie Infestation.

Presented by **Muskeleers**

GOTHAM CITY

1 Total Darkness: Face your fear of the dark as you make your way through this blacked out maze.



TOWER

Voodoo Swamp: Cursed are those that Presented by enter the Voodoo Swamp. You've been warned! (weather permitting)



- 2 Cadaver Hall Asylum: Insane inmates run rampant; come have yourself committed and lose your mind!
- 3 Cirkus Berzerkus: Killer clowns that swing an ax and freak show freaks that will attack!

USA & BUGS BUNNY BOOMTOWN

Looney Tunes Spooky Town: Trick or treat and meet members of the Looney Tunes Gang. (For guests 54 inches

OLD SOUTH & FRANCE

Welcome to Arania's Nightmare:
Enjoy this classic comical show about the hunt



